PROCESO SISTEMATIZADO DE ENCARGATURA

Etapas : TODAS
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ETAPA EXTRAORDINARIA
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IGED_POSTULA CARGO_POS UGEL_DIRIGE NUMERO_DO(PRIMER_APEI SEGUNDO_AFNOMBRES

UGEL HUARI
UGEL HUARI
UGEL HUARI
UGEL HUARI
UGEL HUARI
UGEL HUARI
UGEL HUARI
UGEL HUARI
UGEL HUARI
UGEL HUARI
UGEL HUARI
UGEL HUARI
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UGEL HUARI
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UGEL HUARI
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DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO
DIRECTIVO

32300562
31666829
31822075
32293488
44291329
32300557
32262874
32284531
32282352
31600125
44811604
31640890
41503392
32264735
44545032
32262495
44557766
43381965
43079992
40376959
42115224
41973029
44771299
42137210

OLORTEGUI ESPINOZA CARLOS ARSECIO
NELIDA MARGARITA

MARCOS HUACCHO
ACUNA ESPINOZA
LINARES FLORES
DIAZ COLONIA

CAMPOS TILIRIA
HUALLPA  SALAS
PIMENTEL BRAVO
ATENCIA GARCIA
LEON QUITO
CHICCHIS HUAMAN
ROBLES CRUZ
RODRIGUEZ CALDERON

HUERTA TARAZONA
ROJAS YANAC
CASTRO ZORRILLA
TRUJILLO  VALENCIA
BANEZ GONZALES

SALAZAR  COTRINA
CABELLO RAMOS
VERGARAY ANDAGUA
SAROMO RAMIREZ
MEJIA CORAL
SAAVEDRA FLORES

NEDER
JULIO CESAR

HAMIL RUSSELL

ANGEL

JULIA BEATRIZ
MALAQUIAS VICTOR
LIMBER GIDIO

CELIA SILVIA
OMAR

RAMON NONATO
ROMER HUMBERTO
RUBEN ANTONIO

ABIMAEL
FIDEL

WALTER DIOMEDES
ROGER ROMAN

NIVEL_EDUCATIVO_OIPUNTAJE_ESIPUNTAJE_FOIPUNTAJE_EXIPUNTAJE_RE TOTAL

Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
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Primaria
Primaria
Primaria
Primaria

FLORENCIO VALENTIN Primaria

LUZDELIA

YSRAEL YVAN

YOHONEN

Primaria
Primaria
Primaria

JACKELINNE NAHAIRA Primaria

BENITO

Primaria

10
10
0
10
12
10
0
10
0
0
12
0
10
0
10

o

OO OO0 O0OOoOOo

EL COMITE

HUARI, 28 DE NOVIMBRE DE 2025
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25
235
30
19
11.5
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25
17
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13
7.5
23
7.5
14
4.5
13
0
1.5
4.5
1
0.5
0.5
0
0.5
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45
37.5
36
36
33.5
33
32
29
24
24
235
23
21.5
20
14.5
13
10
4.5
4.5

3.5
25

0.5



